June 20, 2020 Central Plains Dressage Judge: Susan Lang "R" and "L"
Schooling Show High Points
and
Western Dressage Light
High Points

Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Horse Rider %
Introductory Level Amateur Pico Chulo Trista Milliman 67.5
Introductory Level Junior Rojo Diamante Chloe Gochener 68.125
Training Level Cranberry Emma Nelson 68.866
First level and above Barn Dance Janelle Williams 66

Western Dressage USEF Lite Show High Points

WD Introductory - Amateur Blu Holly Hock Stacey Prock 67.75
WD Introductory - Junior Verekai CR Lilly Travis 70
WD Introductory - Open Bandit Holly Huffaker 68.864
WD Basic Level - Amateur Blu Holly Hock Stacey Prock 64.583
WD Basic Level - Junior Gigi Kyriana Beard 71.6
WD Level 1 - Open PWR Brienne of Tarth Patty Couch 70.556
WD Level 3 - Junior Dell Paeyton Gilliam 66.452
WD Level 3 - Open Gallant Prince Von G Patty Couch 67.407

WD Level 4 - Open Gallant Prince Von G Patty Couch 69.655



Equitation W/T or W/J
(C) Lang,
44 Carman Taruscio

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Lang,
27 Trista Milliman
7 Chloe Gochener
9 Rivir Worley
25 Stella Taruscio
8 Chloe Gochener

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Lang,
32 Vickie Heath
27 Trista Milliman
7 Chloe Gochener
9 Rivir Worley
42 Katy Knapp
25 Stella Taruscio

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Lang,

32 Vickie Heath

42 Katy Knapp

Training Level Test 1
(C) Lang,

28 Jessica Temple

45 Emma Nelson

42 Katy Knapp

19 Stacey Maupin

47 Morganne Bigham

Training Level Test 2
(C) Lang,
28 Jessica Temple
45 Emma Nelson
47 Morganne Bigham
42 Katy Knapp
19 Stacey Maupin

Training Level Test 3
(C) Lang,

28 Jessica Temple

45 Emma Nelson

Saturday, June 20, 2020 5:43 PM

Kaigenutt

Pico Chulo
Rojo Diamante
Kaigenutt
Kaigenutt

Super Duper Mini Cooper

Mantreh Sport
Pico Chulo
Rojo Diamante
Kaigenutt
Fibonacci
Kaigenutt

Mantreh Sport
Fibonacci

Penny Lane
Cranberry
Fibonacci
Semper Fi
Hasty Warrior

Penny Lane
Cranberry
Hasty Warrior
Fibonacci
Semper Fi

Penny Lane
Cranberry

Online Test Place Holder

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

0.0

108.0
109.0
105.0
101.0

99.5

107.0
102.5
108.5
106.5
104.0
102.0

134.5
130.5

170.0
179.0
169.5
163.5
160.0

187.5
192.0
182.0
181.5
176.0

178.5
186.0

0.000%

67.500%
68.125%
65.625%
63.125%
62.188%

66.875%
64.063%
67.813%
66.563%
65.000%
63.750%

67.250%
65.250%

65.385%
68.846%
65.192%
62.885%
61.538%

64.655%
66.207%
62.759%
62.586%
60.690%

61.552%
64.138%

NN R R

NN P PP DN B

A WODN PR B

A WNPE PP

Page 1 of .



First Level Test 2

(C) Lang,
11 Anna Droegemueller
10 Janelle Williams

First Level Test 3
(C) Lang,
201 Amanda Mokri
11 Anna Droegemueller
10 Janelle Williams

Second Level Test 1
(C) Lang,
201 Amanda Mokri

Third Level Test 1
(C) Lang,

49 Christy Cook
Prix St. Georges
(C) Lang,

129 Holly Luke

Saturday, June 20, 2020 5:43 PM

Florentina
Barn Dance

Oberon
Florentina
Barn Dance

Oberon

Titanium

Lust in the Wind

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

229.5
231.0

228.5
232.0
227.5

238.5

0.0

213.0

65.571%
66.000%

63.472%
64.444%
63.194%

64.459%

0.000%

62.647%

Page 2 of .



	June 20 SS high points
	June 20 SS Class Results

