

June 20, 2020

**Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points
and
Western Dressage Light
High Points**

Judge: Susan Lang "R" and "L"

Dressage Schooling Show High Points

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level Amateur	Pico Chulo	Trista Milliman	67.5
Introductory Level Junior	Rojo Diamante	Chloe Gochener	68.125
Training Level	Cranberry	Emma Nelson	68.866
First level and above	Barn Dance	Janelle Williams	66

Western Dressage USEF Lite Show High Points

WD Introductory - Amateur	Blu Holly Hock	Stacey Prock	67.75
WD Introductory - Junior	Verekai CR	Lilly Travis	70
WD Introductory - Open	Bandit	Holly Huffaker	68.864
WD Basic Level - Amateur	Blu Holly Hock	Stacey Prock	64.583
WD Basic Level - Junior	Gigi	Kyriana Beard	71.6
WD Level 1 - Open	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Patty Couch	70.556
WD Level 3 - Junior	Dell	Paeyton Gilliam	66.452
WD Level 3 - Open	Gallant Prince Von G	Patty Couch	67.407
WD Level 4 - Open	Gallant Prince Von G	Patty Couch	69.655

Equitation W/T or W/J

(C) Lang,

44	Carman Taruscio	Kaigenutt	Online Test Place Holder	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%	1
----	-----------------	-----------	--------------------------	-------	-----	--------	---

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Lang,

27	Trista Milliman	Pico Chulo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	108.0	67.500%	1
7	Chloe Gochener	Rojo Diamante	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	109.0	68.125%	1
9	Rivir Worley	Kaigenutt	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	105.0	65.625%	1
25	Stella Taruscio	Kaigenutt	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	101.0	63.125%	2
8	Chloe Gochener	Super Duper Mini Cooper	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	99.5	62.188%	2

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Lang,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	107.0	66.875%	1
27	Trista Milliman	Pico Chulo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	102.5	64.063%	2
7	Chloe Gochener	Rojo Diamante	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	108.5	67.813%	1
9	Rivir Worley	Kaigenutt	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	106.5	66.563%	1
42	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	104.0	65.000%	2
25	Stella Taruscio	Kaigenutt	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	102.0	63.750%	2

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Lang,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	134.5	67.250%	1
42	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	130.5	65.250%	1

Training Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

28	Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	170.0	65.385%	1
45	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	179.0	68.846%	1
42	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	169.5	65.192%	2
19	Stacey Maupin	Semper Fi	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	163.5	62.885%	3
47	Morganne Bigham	Hasty Warrior	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	160.0	61.538%	4

Training Level Test 2

(C) Lang,

28	Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	187.5	64.655%	1
45	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	192.0	66.207%	1
47	Morganne Bigham	Hasty Warrior	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	182.0	62.759%	2
42	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	181.5	62.586%	3
19	Stacey Maupin	Semper Fi	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	176.0	60.690%	4

Training Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

28	Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	178.5	61.552%	1
45	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	186.0	64.138%	1

First Level Test 2

(C) Lang,

11	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	229.5	65.571%	1
10	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	231.0	66.000%	1

First Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

201	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	228.5	63.472%	1
11	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	232.0	64.444%	1
10	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	227.5	63.194%	1

Second Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

201	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	238.5	64.459%	1
-----	--------------	--------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

49	Christy Cook	Titanium	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	0.0	0.000%	
----	--------------	----------	--------------------------	---------------	-----	--------	--

Prix St. Georges

(C) Lang,

129	Holly Luke	Lust in the Wind	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	213.0	62.647%	1
-----	------------	------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---